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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. Denise Niven rj121999@aol.com (215) 533-5155

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Construction Bid Source Cindy Poliachik cpoliachik@constructionbidsource.com (888) 786-9450

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Pennoni Ross Stuart rstuart@pennoni.com (215) 222-3000

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Construct Connect Megan Packard Megan.Packard@constructconnect.com (151) 345-8863

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Murphy Quigley Company Anita Mahoney a.mahoney@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Data dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784-9556

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 murphy quigley company regina doyle r.doyle@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Construction Journal Mike Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 United States Roofing Corporation Alexandra Seltzer aseltzer@usroofing.com (610) 272-6600

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC amit pradhan bids@napc.me (302) 450-1923

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (012) 345-6789

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Robert Ganter Contractors Inc John Gannon jgannon@gantercontractors.com (267) 733-8265

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Patriot Roofing, Inc. Kristin Reilley kreilley@patriotroof.com (609) 723-6688

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Analytics jayalakshmil@construction.com (413) 376-7032

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Bluebook Gunjan Bajaj projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (874) 521-4145

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Union Roofing Cody Lubisky Cody@unionroofing.net (215) 514-7787

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Robert Michaels And Associates, Inc Robert Scanlan bscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 872-4951

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Robert Ganter Contractors Inc John Gannon jgannon@gantercontractors.com (267) 733-8265

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 Smith Construction TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639-1900

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223-7545

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Roof Replacement at General George G. Meade Elementary School B-065C of 2017/18 BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (215) 447-3140
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